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Anlage
Fernichweg, 74842 Billigheim-Sulzbach
T 06265-1410 vorstand@tennisclub-sulzbach.de

Sportwart/in
Mdiller, Saskia
T 01719285742 saskiamueller89@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Dorflinger, Sabine
T 015156988472 sts.doerflinger@t-online.de
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Damen (4er) 1 (4er)

MF: Annika Keller; T 062651262
m 01704970431, annika-keller@web.de
Damen (4er) 2 (4er)
MF: Nathalie Muller
m 015222890269; Nathaliie_m@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NO O WN B

NNRNNNNRRRRRRRR R
a b WNPFP O OO~NOO OO~ WNPRELO

Keller, Annika
Seufert, Sabrina
Morr, Marielle
Baumbusch, Julia
Lorenz, Katrin
Muiller, Saskia
Keller, Loreen
Schmiedt, Jutta
Baumbusch-Fass, Raphaela
Mihalek, Davina
Muiller, Nathalie
Schweiker, Lara
Stadtmuiller, Verena
Seufert, Sibylle
Nohe, Svenja
Hausler, Lena
Dorflinger, Sabine
Dorflinger, Lena
Muiller, Vanessa
Ritter, Zoé
Gatschenberger, Leni
Fichter, Sabrina
Freudenberger, Julia
Guldner, Susanne
Drung, Susanne

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28901638
29750421
29502680
28500365
26951636
28901639
20151734
20151020
27351022
29303780
29204379
20251031
29005003
26451744
29104520
20051751
28051854
20550567
20550568
20550566
20451223
28000984
20051750
27750853
28351276

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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